
PAULDAVIS
GOLF EVENT

FRIDAY
MAY 16TH,  2025

OAK MARSH GOLF COURSE 

SCAN QR TO REGISTER



11:00AM: Registration Upstairs

11:30AM: Lunch

12:00PM: FF4H Presentation 

12:45PM: National Anthem 

12:50PM: FF4H Words

 1:00PM: Shotgun Start

 5:30PM: Dinner / Networking

 6:00PM: Thank You/ Words

 6:30PM: Raffle Drawing/ Tournament Winners

SCHEDULE OF
EVENTS 

GOLFER       
PRICING $25 off  for  any  f i rst  responder !

 FOURSOME 

PER PLAYER
$200 (includes lunch, dinner & green fees)

$775 (includes lunch, dinner & green fees)



The platinum hole sponsorship includes: A foursome for anyone of your choice to play!
One table and two chairs included at the hole. You may bring more affiliates than just
two to your hole. A golf cart provided. As well as lunch and dinner provided for golfers

and hole attendees. A sign with your company name on it in front of your hole.

PLATINUM HOLE SPONSORSHIP: $1,500PLATINUM HOLE SPONSORSHIP: $1,500   

The gold hole sponsorship includes: One table and two chairs included at the hole. You
may bring more affiliates than just two to your hole. A golf cart provided. As well as

lunch and dinner provided. A sign with your company name on it in front of your hole.

GOLD HOLE SPONSOR: $800GOLD HOLE SPONSOR: $800   

The silver hole sponsor includes lunch and dinner provided. You must bring your own
table and chairs. Max 2 affiliates with your company. No golf cart will be provided. 

A sign with your company name on it in front of your hole.

SILVER HOLE SPONSOR: $600SILVER HOLE SPONSOR: $600   

SCAN QR TO REGISTER
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14 HOLES AVAILABLE FOR PLATINUM, GOLD & SILVER SPONSORSHIPS

H O L E  S P O N S O R S H I P S



The cart sponsor may provide marketing materials to put in all the golf carts. The
sponsorship also includes having your company logo on the cart plate near where

the players names are.

CART SPONSOR: (2 MAXIMUM) $500CART SPONSOR: (2 MAXIMUM) $500   

The cart path sponsor will have a sign with their company logo randomly placed
on the cart path throughout the course.

CART PATH SPONSOR: (4 MAXIMUM) $125CART PATH SPONSOR: (4 MAXIMUM) $125   

The scorecard sponsorship includes a company logo on all scorecards. Also, they
will have their company logo on all marketing materials at the event. 

SCORE CARD SPONSOR:SCORE CARD SPONSOR:     $500$500

The driving range sponsor will have a sign with their company name & logo placed
in front of the driving range. All range balls are paid for with this sponsorship.

DRIVING RANGE SPONSOR:DRIVING RANGE SPONSOR:     $500$500

The putting green sponsor will provide wine bottles for “Tink to Keep” game 
(30 bottles). This also gives the sponsor the chance to network with whoever may
want to play the game. Sponsor a sign with their company name & logo placed in

front of the putting green. 

PUTTING GREEN SPONSOR:PUTTING GREEN SPONSOR:     $500$500   

Logo featured on the beverage cart.

BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR:BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR:     $1,500$1,500

C O U R S E  S P O N S O R S H I P S



F O O D / B E V E R A G E  S P O N S O R S H I P S

The lunch vendor sponsor includes a table during lunch & registration (11am-
1pm) to have the opportunity to network and give out collateral during the

lunch hours.

LUNCH VENDOR SPONSOR: $400LUNCH VENDOR SPONSOR: $400

The lunch sponsorship sponsors the lunch for the event. A sign will be placed in
front of where lunch will be served. This also includes verbal recognition at

lunch.

LUNCH SPONSOR: $4,000LUNCH SPONSOR: $4,000

The drink sponsorship sponsors the drink tickets. A sign will be placed with your
company name in front of the bar. Will also include verbal recognition at dinner.

DINNER SPONSOR:DINNER SPONSOR:     $3,000$3,000

The drink sponsorship sponsors the drink tickets at dinner. A sign will be 
placed with your company name in front of the bar. Will also include verbal

recognition at dinner.

DINNER BEVERAGE SPONSOR:DINNER BEVERAGE SPONSOR:     $2,000$2,000   

The drink sponsorship sponsors the drink tickets. A sign will be placed with your
company name in front of90 the bar. Will also include verbal recognition at lunch. 

DRINK TICKET SPONSOR: $2,000DRINK TICKET SPONSOR: $2,000

SCAN QR TO REGISTER



O T H E R
S P O N S O R S H I P S

Official hat sponsor for the 13th annual Paul Davis Golf Outing. The hat sponsor
includes your company logo on the side of the hat. The Paul Davis logo on the other
side of the hat. Then lastly, the Fire Fighters for Healing Logo on the front of the hat.

Your company logo will be on all marketing materials at the event.

HAT SPONSOR: $3,000HAT SPONSOR: $3,000

The party cart sponsor will provide collateral to put on the cart: snacks, beverages,
giveaway items etc. 

PARTY CART SPONSOR: $200PARTY CART SPONSOR: $200

Match whatever we raise that day! Includes a free foursome, includes lunch & dinner,
golf cart, verbal recognition at lunch & dinner, as well as a company representative to

come and speak during dinner.

MATCHING DONOR:MATCHING DONOR:

Donate a round of golf to 4 Fire Fighters! 
Sponsors will get a verbal recognition at dinner.

FIRE FIGHTER TEAM SPONSOR: $775FIRE FIGHTER TEAM SPONSOR: $775



HOLE 4 (PAR 4): Longest Drive 

HOLE 8 (PAR 3): Closest to the Pin 

HOLE 12 (PAR 3): Closest to the Case

HOLE 16 (PAR 5): Longest Drive 

COURSE
CONTEST

RAFFLE
MULLIGANS
PARTY CART

1 ticket $10 | 12 Tickets $100 | 28 Tickets $200

 $20 = 4 total (1 per person, per group) 

$10 to get 1 raffle ticket for a chance to 
win the party cart for the day!

B R I N G
C A S H !  
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 AT THE CLUBHOUSE:
Putting Green – Tink to Keep

Donate $10 to play. Get one try to putt the golf ball to hit an item on the

putting green. If you tink the item, you keep it!

HOLE 3 (PAR 3) - WELCOME TO THE GREEN CIRCLE!
Donate $10 per person to play!

Make it on the green, get one ticket for a 50/50 raffle.

Make it in the circle, get two tickets for a 50/50 raffle.

 HOLE 7 (PAR 5) – TEE UP $10!
Donate $10 per person and be able to tee up every swing!

 

HOLE 1 (PAR 5) – MOVE ON UP!
Donate $25 - Move up to the 300 Yard marker

Donate $50 - Move up to the 200 Yard marker

Donate $75 - Move up to the 150 Yard marker 

HOLE 10 (PAR 4): GOOGLE REVIEW US!
Have the entire Team leave Paul Davis a Google review and

move up the 150-yard line. 



For the past three years, Paul Davis has proudly partnered with 
Fire Fighters For Healing & donating all proceeds and contributions from the 

PD Annual Golf Event to support their cause.

EVENT DONATIONS

Firefighters For Healing supports burn survivor patients & helps firefighters and first responders
pivot after a line of duty injury or medical diagnosis. We care, we listen, we encourage the family

as they navigate the first hours, days and months. Due to the catchment of Hennepin Healthcare’s
Level 1 Burn Center and our proximity to Abbott Northwestern Hospital’s Heart Institute. We meet

& serve families from Minnesota, North Dakota, South Dakota and Wisconsin. In the past few
years, we provided more than 1450 nights of shelter to 229 individuals from 80+ families. 
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